
種目 クラス 順位 氏名 所属 年齢 記録 備考

砲丸投 M40 1 見上  尚治 能代 40 9M89
砲丸投 M45 1 藤原  崇 横手 47 8M00
砲丸投 M50 1 高橋  政光 秋田 50 8M18
砲丸投 M55 1 佐藤  弘典 三種 56 9M40
砲丸投 M55 2 角田  琢央 青森県 58 8M53
砲丸投 M60 1 大友  佳人 湯沢 62 7M10
砲丸投 M65 1 大槻  政雄 福島県 67 9M88
砲丸投 M70 1 田口  純一 秋田 74 9M89
砲丸投 M70 2 菊池  昌彦 秋田 71 5M83
砲丸投 M75 1 阿部  いく夫 横手 75 8M04
砲丸投 M80 1 石田  槇男 秋田 81 8M82
砲丸投 M85 1 政川  秀男 大館 85 6M89
砲丸投 M90 1 後藤  民治 秋田 90 5M57 秋田県新 創設大会新

砲丸投 W70 1 中山  貴代子 岩手県 71 8M90 大会新
円盤投 M30 1 高橋  一成 湯沢 31 27M92
円盤投 M45 1 藤原  崇 横手 47 20M25
円盤投 M55 1 彦坂  幸毅 宮城県 56 33M96
円盤投 M55 2 角田  琢央 青森県 58 25M50
円盤投 M60 1 大友  佳人 湯沢 62 21M84
円盤投 M65 1 大槻  政雄 福島県 67 40M13
円盤投 M65 2 栗原  圭三 埼玉県 65 29M71
円盤投 M65 3 瀧内  義男 青森県 65 24M15
円盤投 M70 1 田口  純一 秋田 74 23M82
円盤投 M70 2 伊藤  博 秋田 72 16M28
円盤投 M75 1 阿部  いく夫 横手 75 21M87
円盤投 M80 1 石田  槇男 秋田 81 17M89



円盤投 M85 1 政川  秀男 大館 85 14M04
円盤投 W70 1 中山 貴代子 岩手 71 22M85 大会新

ハンマー投 M30 1 高橋  一成 湯沢 31 31M37
ハンマー投 M40 1 岡本  和彦 横手 44 37M75
ハンマー投 M45 1 藤原  崇 横手 47 31M66
ハンマー投 M60 1 大友  佳人 湯沢 62 26M59
ハンマー投 M65 1 栗原  圭三 埼玉県 65 37M98
ハンマー投 M70 1 伊藤  博 秋田 72 17M07

やり投 M30 1 佐藤  亮 由利本荘 33 37M19
やり投 M50 1 高橋  政光 秋田 50 17M79
やり投 M65 1 松橋  昭彦 秋田 66 38M28
やり投 M65 2 大槻  政雄 福島県 67 35M58
やり投 M70 1 田口  純一 秋田 74 19M63
やり投 M70 2 菊池  昌彦 秋田 71 14M01
やり投 M70 3 伊藤  博 秋田 72 12M94
やり投 M80 1 石田  槇男 秋田 81 19M24
やり投 W55 1 村上  恵理子 秋田 56 26M28 大会新
やり投 W65 1 長沢  真弓 大仙 67 13M93 創設秋田県新 大会新


